Our line of Purillex® containers are
manufactured using injection and stretch blow
molding to ensure the highest integrity seals.
All Purillex containers are manufactured in the
USA, from our ISO Class 7 cleanroom located
in Eden Prairie, Minnesota.
Designed for the most demanding
applications, our Purillex PFA and PETG

unique demands of laboratory and research settings. They are packaged with 50% fewer bottles than standard cases -
making them a great option for smaller-scale laboratories requiring reduced inventory for limited usage. They are also
ideal for R&D and pilot production batches where sterility and security are paramount. Bottles feature a tamper-evident
band that provides visual assurance of product integrity and safety, meeting quality control and regulatory standards.
PACKAGING
Purillex PETG square media bottles are meticulously packaged for convenience and compliance with industry norms.
They are arranged on individually shrink-wrapped trays, stacked and double-bagged, and placed in recyclable
corrugated boxes. Labels are affixed to each tray, outer bag, and box, indicating part number, lot number, and
expiration date. A Certificate of Conformance accompanies sterile and non-sterile bottles, while sterile bottles include a
Certificate of Processing for added assurance.
STERILIZATION AND WORKING TEMPERATURE RANGE
PURILLEX PETG BOTTLE ORDERING INFORMATION
MATERIAL STERILIZATION METHOD WORKING TEMPERATURE RANGE
PETG Gamma Irradiation -121°F to 158°F (-85°C to 70°C)
PART # DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
160-04-0125-S 125 mL Purillex® PETG Square Media Bottle, Sterile 24/Tray/4/Trays/Case/96
160-04-0125 125 mL Purillex® PETG Square Media Bottle, Non-Sterile 24/Tray/4/Trays/Case/96
160-04-0250-S 250 mL Purillex® PETG Square Media Bottle, Sterile 30/Tray/2/Trays/Case/60
160-04-0250 250 mL Purillex® PETG Square Media Bottle, Non-Sterile 30/Tray/2/Trays/Case/60
160-04-0500-S 500 mL Purillex® PETG Square Media Bottle, Sterile 20/Tray/2/Trays/Case/40
160-04-0500 500 mL Purillex® PETG Square Media Bottle, Non-Sterile 20/Tray/2/Trays/Case/40
160-04-1000-S 1000 mL Purillex® PETG Square Media Bottle, Sterile 12/Tray/2/Trays/Case/24
160-04-1000 1000 mL Purillex® PETG Square Media Bottle, Non-Sterile 12/Tray/2/Trays/Case/24
160-04-2000-S 2000 mL Purillex® PETG Square Media Bottle, Sterile 6/Tray/2/Trays/Case/12
160-04-2000 2000 mL Purillex® PETG Square Media Bottle, Non-Sterile 6/Tray/2/Trays/Case/12
160-04-0125-LP 125 mL Purillex® PETG Square Media Bottle, Sterile, Lab Pack 24/Tray/2/Trays/Case/48
160-04-0250-LP 250 mL Purillex® PETG Square Media Bottle, Sterile, Lab Pack 30/Tray/1/Trays/Case/30
160-04-0500-LP 500 mL Purillex® PETG Square Media Bottle, Sterile, Lab Pack 20/Tray/1/Trays/Case/20
160-04-1000-LP 1000 mL Purillex® PETG Square Media Bottle, Sterile, Lab Pack 12/Tray/1/Trays/Case/12
160-04-2000-LP 2000 mL Purillex® PETG Square Media Bottle, Sterile, Lab Pack 6/Tray/1/Trays/Case/6
670-038-05-PK 38-430 HDPE Retaining Ring - Pack of 10 Pack of 10
670-038-05-CS 38-430 HDPE Retaining Ring - Case of 10 Case of 100
670-053-05-PK 53B HDPE Retaining Ring, 10 Pack Pack of 10
670-053-05-CS 53B HDPE Retaining Ring, 100 Pack Case of 100